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MUNGER
UNIVERSITY

CORRIGENDUM

Munger University, Munger

Date: 16.05.2022

Examination Notice No. EX-236/2022
PROGRAMME OF DEGREE - I & II (Subsidiary) Exam-2021

DATE & DAYS

PROGRAMME
1ST SITTING 2ND SITTING
11:00 AM TO 12:30 PM 02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM

Degree-I (Subs.)

Degree-II (Subs.)

B.A - Geography - I

B.A - Geography - 11

AE, UR, Bengali - I

06.06.2022 (Monday) B. Sc - Zoology - 1 B. Sc - Zoology - 11
B.A./B. Sc - Mathematics - I )
.. B.A./B. Sc - Mathematics - 11
07.06.2022 (Tuesday) B. Com - Prl'nc1p1e of B. Com - Planning & Edi.-II
Economics -1
B. Sc. - Botany - I B. Sc. - Botany - 11
08.06.2022 (Wednesday) B. Com. - Business B. Com. - Money &
Organization - | Banking-II
09.06.2022 (Thursday) B. A. - Psychology -1 B. A. - Psychology - 11
10.06.2022 (Friday) B. A. - Non-Hindi B. A. - Non-Hindi

AE, UR, Bengali - II

11.06.2022 (Saturday)

B. Sc. / B. Com. - Non-
Hindi, AE, UR, Bengali
B. A. - Philosophy - I
B.A- Gandhian Thought-I

B. Sc. / B. Com. - Non-

Hindi, AE, UR, Bengali

B. A. - Philosophy - I
B.A- Gandhian Thought-II

Language & Literature

Language & Literature

13.06.2022 (Monday) English, Hindi, Urdu, English, Hindi, Urdu,
Sanskrit, Bengali, Pali - I Sanskrit, Bengali, Pali - 11
15.06.2022 (Wednesday) | B. A. - R. Economics -1 B. A. - R. Economics - I
16.06.2022 (Thursday) B. A. - Economics - I B. A. - Economics - 11
: B. A. - IRPM -1 B. A. -IRPM - 1I
17.06.2022 (Friday) B. Sc. - Chemistry -1 B. Sc. - Chemistry - II
B. Sc. - Physics - 1 B. Sc. - Physics - 11
18.06.2022 (Saturday) B. A - ATH -1 B. A - ATH - 1I
20.06.2022 (Monday) B. A. - Sociology -1 B. A. - Sociology - 11

21.06.2022 (Tuesday)

B. A. - History -1

B. A. - History - II

22.06.2022 (Wednesday)

B.A. - Music -1

B.A. - Music - 11
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23.06.2022 (Thursday) B. A. - Political Science - I B. A. - Political Science - II
24.06.2022 (Friday) B.A. - Home Science - I B.A. - Home Science - 11
25.06.2022 (Saturday) B. Sc./B. Com - RBH - 1 B. Sc./B. Com - RBH - 11
27.06.2022 (Monday) B. A.-RBH -1 B.A.-RBH-1I
Sd/-

Controller of Examination
Munger University, Munger

Memo No: EX - 237-244/2022
Copy forwarded to:

1. All the Centre Superintendent Degree - 1 & II (Subs)
2021/ Principals/Prof-in-charge of Constituent and Affiliated Colleges under Munger
University, Munger

PA to Vice-Chancellor, Pro Vice-Chancellor and Registrar, Munger University, Munger
DSW, Munger University, Munger

All Dean, Munger University, Munger

Proctor, Munger University, Munger

D.M./S.D.M./S.P/D.S.P, Munger for law and order.

S.0 Examination for information and needful action.

Web Master for uploading on Munger University Website.
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Controller of Examination
Munger University, Munger

Date: 16.05.2022
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